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Total Jg R1 R2 Total

1 Wil SG Stadt 1 524 Fent Loris 2003 89 91 180

Saxer Yves 2003 90 89 179

Perret Cédric 2004 84 81 165

Gruppentotale 263 261 524

2 Mauren-Berg SG 1 521 Meijerink Marvin 2003 87 95 182

Brenner Leon 2003 82 88 170

Lendenmann Luca 2003 83 86 169

Gruppentotale 252 269 521

3 Hagenbuch-Schneit SG 1 511 Frehner Sandro 2003 86 88 174

Annunziata Aniello 2004 85 86 171

Bissegger Tim 2003 81 85 166

Gruppentotale 252 259 511

4 Güttingen-Kesswil SV 1 503 Tindl Maurice 2004 83 92 175

Grossenbacher Noah 2003 84 89 173

Fey Silvan 2004 81 74 155

Gruppentotale 248 255 503

5 Rickenbach ZH SV 1 501 Lütjohann Thierry 2005 90 90 180

Nieswand Lukas 2004 82 81 163

Widmer Christian 2003 72 86 158

Gruppentotale 244 257 501

6 Weesen SV 1 497 Müller Levin 2004 82 88 170

Schmucki Silja 2004 85 84 169

Büsser Sarina 2004 85 73 158

Gruppentotale 252 245 497

7 Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 487 Levy Franco 2003 88 81 169

Bergamin Fadri 2004 85 83 168

Monn Paco 2003 73 77 150

Gruppentotale 246 241 487

8 Sent ST 1 485 Gumpold Duri 2003 85 84 169

Schucany Gian Luca 2003 83 80 163

Rodrigues Lopes Ricardo 2004 74 79 153

Gruppentotale 242 243 485

9 Stäfa SG 1 484 Köhle Martin 2003 82 84 166

Graf Xavier 2003 87 77 164

Elmer Lars 2006 76 78 154

Gruppentotale 245 239 484

10 Rafz SG 1 481 Reimann Til 2005 78 85 163

Neukom Denise 2004 81 78 159

Sigrist Julia 2004 77 82 159

Gruppentotale 236 245 481
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11 Wil SG Stadt 2 478 Truniger Tobias 2003 85 86 171

Hug Eryk 2003 75 82 157

Hug Patryk 2005 75 75 150

Gruppentotale 235 243 478

12 Kornberg FSV 1 478 Steiger Karin 2003 82 87 169

Bachmann Robbie 2003 86 77 163

Schmidheiny Thyl 2004 70 76 146

Gruppentotale 238 240 478

13 Teufen Stand 1 478 Staub Timo 2003 85 86 171

Manser Urs 2003 79 85 164

Bischofberger Louis 2003 75 68 143

Gruppentotale 239 239 478

14 Lindau GSV 1 473 Staubli Tön 2004 85 85 170

Staubli Andrin 2003 74 81 155

Staubli Gian 2006 69 79 148

Gruppentotale 228 245 473

15 Tomils SV 1 472 Giger Fabio 2005 73 92 165

Frank Quirin 2003 76 82 158

Zimmermann Maximiliano 2004 71 78 149

Gruppentotale 220 252 472

16 Mauren-Berg SG 2 471 Meijerink Glenn 2005 88 84 172

Brunner Sebastian 2004 80 75 155

Fäh Jari 2005 66 78 144

Gruppentotale 234 237 471

17 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2 470 Bachmann Andrea 2004 81 87 168

Stauch Florian 2003 79 81 160

Wettstein Patrice 2006 61 81 142

Gruppentotale 221 249 470

18 Wilen - Rickenbach S 1 468 Egli Alexander 2004 82 78 160

Kluser Timo 2004 76 81 157

Töngi Silvan 2004 72 79 151

Gruppentotale 230 238 468

19 Mammern FSG 1 465 Weber Andrin 2004 80 83 163

Schmid Lena 2003 78 84 162

Sprenger Nicola 2004 74 66 140

Gruppentotale 232 233 465

20 Zwillikon FSG 1 463 Bienz Dani 2004 77 80 157

Fankhauser Reto 2003 85 71 156

Stähli Linus 2003 73 77 150

Gruppentotale 235 228 463
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21 Vrin Udt 1 461 Blumenthal Giulio 2003 77 83 160

Derungs Nico 2006 77 76 153

Caviezel Flavio 2003 71 77 148

Gruppentotale 225 236 461

22 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 452 Studer Nadia 2003 78 89 167

Schwager Benjamin 2004 71 86 157

Keiser Benji 2004 61 67 128

Gruppentotale 210 242 452

23 Heiden FS 1 451 Künzler Simona 2003 86 85 171

Clénin Aline 2003 78 83 161

Isler Matthias 2005 49 70 119

Gruppentotale 213 238 451

24 Gams SG Tell 1 449 Hardegger Elias 2003 79 81 160

Lenherr Simon 2003 72 80 152

Vetsch Damian 2003 65 72 137

Gruppentotale 216 233 449

201718. Ostschweizer Gruppenwettkampf
für Jugendliche (U15) (OGWJJ)

OJGM-Kantone
Bündner Schiesssportverband



Seite 1 von 2VereinsWK 3.7.1.16 - www.vereinswk.ch 26.08.2017, 11:55:29

Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Kanton R1 R2 Total
1 Meijerink Marvin 2003 Mauren-Berg SG 87 95 182

2 Fent Loris 2003 Wil SG Stadt 89 91 180

3 Lütjohann Thierry 2005 Rickenbach ZH SV 90 90 180

4 Saxer Yves 2003 Wil SG Stadt 90 89 179

5 Tindl Maurice 2004 Güttingen-Kesswil SV 83 92 175

6 Frehner Sandro 2003 Hagenbuch-Schneit SG 86 88 174

7 Grossenbacher Noah 2003 Güttingen-Kesswil SV 84 89 173

8 Meijerink Glenn 2005 Mauren-Berg SG 88 84 172

9 Annunziata Aniello 2004 Hagenbuch-Schneit SG 85 86 171

10 Staub Timo 2003 Teufen Stand 85 86 171

11 Künzler Simona 2003 Heiden FS 86 85 171

12 Truniger Tobias 2003 Wil SG Stadt 85 86 171

13 Müller Levin 2004 Weesen SV 82 88 170

14 Brenner Leon 2003 Mauren-Berg SG 82 88 170

15 Staubli Tön 2004 Lindau GSV 85 85 170

16 Levy Franco 2003 Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 88 81 169

17 Steiger Karin 2003 Kornberg FSV 82 87 169

18 Lendenmann Luca 2003 Mauren-Berg SG 83 86 169

19 Schmucki Silja 2004 Weesen SV 85 84 169

20 Gumpold Duri 2003 Sent ST 85 84 169

21 Bachmann Andrea 2004 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 81 87 168

22 Bergamin Fadri 2004 Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 85 83 168

23 Studer Nadia 2003 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 78 89 167

24 Bissegger Tim 2003 Hagenbuch-Schneit SG 81 85 166

25 Köhle Martin 2003 Stäfa SG 82 84 166

26 Giger Fabio 2005 Tomils SV 73 92 165

27 Perret Cédric 2004 Wil SG Stadt 84 81 165

28 Graf Xavier 2003 Stäfa SG 87 77 164

29 Manser Urs 2003 Teufen Stand 79 85 164

30 Bachmann Robbie 2003 Kornberg FSV 86 77 163

31 Reimann Til 2005 Rafz SG 78 85 163

32 Weber Andrin 2004 Mammern FSG 80 83 163

33 Schucany Gian Luca 2003 Sent ST 83 80 163

34 Nieswand Lukas 2004 Rickenbach ZH SV 82 81 163

35 Schmid Lena 2003 Mammern FSG 78 84 162

36 Clénin Aline 2003 Heiden FS 78 83 161

37 Blumenthal Giulio 2003 Vrin Udt 77 83 160

38 Egli Alexander 2004 Wilen - Rickenbach S 82 78 160

39 Hardegger Elias 2003 Gams SG Tell 79 81 160

40 Stauch Florian 2003 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 79 81 160

41 Sigrist Julia 2004 Rafz SG 77 82 159

42 Neukom Denise 2004 Rafz SG 81 78 159

43 Widmer Christian 2003 Rickenbach ZH SV 72 86 158

44 Büsser Sarina 2004 Weesen SV 85 73 158

45 Frank Quirin 2003 Tomils SV 76 82 158
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46 Schwager Benjamin 2004 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 71 86 157

47 Hug Eryk 2003 Wil SG Stadt 75 82 157

48 Kluser Timo 2004 Wilen - Rickenbach S 76 81 157

49 Bienz Dani 2004 Zwillikon FSG 77 80 157

50 Fankhauser Reto 2003 Zwillikon FSG 85 71 156

51 Fey Silvan 2004 Güttingen-Kesswil SV 81 74 155

52 Staubli Andrin 2003 Lindau GSV 74 81 155

53 Brunner Sebastian 2004 Mauren-Berg SG 80 75 155

54 Elmer Lars 2006 Stäfa SG 76 78 154

55 Rodrigues Lopes Ricardo 2004 Sent ST 74 79 153

56 Derungs Nico 2006 Vrin Udt 77 76 153

57 Lenherr Simon 2003 Gams SG Tell 72 80 152

58 Töngi Silvan 2004 Wilen - Rickenbach S 72 79 151

59 Stähli Linus 2003 Zwillikon FSG 73 77 150

60 Monn Paco 2003 Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 73 77 150

61 Hug Patryk 2005 Wil SG Stadt 75 75 150

62 Zimmermann Maximiliano 2004 Tomils SV 71 78 149

63 Staubli Gian 2006 Lindau GSV 69 79 148

64 Caviezel Flavio 2003 Vrin Udt 71 77 148

65 Schmidheiny Thyl 2004 Kornberg FSV 70 76 146

66 Fäh Jari 2005 Mauren-Berg SG 66 78 144

67 Bischofberger Louis 2003 Teufen Stand 75 68 143

68 Wettstein Patrice 2006 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 61 81 142

69 Sprenger Nicola 2004 Mammern FSG 74 66 140

70 Vetsch Damian 2003 Gams SG Tell 65 72 137

71 Keiser Benji 2004 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 61 67 128

72 Isler Matthias 2005 Heiden FS 49 70 119
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